FOIM No. 881-Oregon Trust Deed Series-IRUST DEED.	1 11- 0 94001	COPYRIGHT INSS STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97204
	The second s	Vol. msg_Page 24638
~~ Q222	TRUS	Wolmsg Dane Myouorst
° <b>9333</b>	INVJ	vo. <u></u> , uge <u></u> , i
요즘 전문 전문 것을 잘 하는 것을 만들었다. 것을 만들었다. 것을 만들었다. 것을 만들었다. 것을 만들었다. 이 가지 않는 것을 만들었다. 것을 만들었다. 이 가지 않는 것을 안 같이 같이 같이 같이 같이 같이 같이 않는 것을 만들었다. 이 가지 않는 것을 안 같이 같이 같이 않는 것을 안 같이 같이 같이 않는 것을 안 같이 않는 않 이 같이 않는 것을 안 하는 것을 안 같이 않는 것을 안 같이 않 않 않다. 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않 않는 것 않는 것을 안 같이 않 않는 것 않는 것 않은 것 않는 것 않는 것	경험 관계를 알려온 지방장 전 것이들을	• · · · ·
THIS TRUST DEED, made th	his 19th day of	December 19.89
THIS TRUST DEED, made th	his	
슬릿락 수는 그는 것이 가슴 물건이 가들하는 것을 걸려 가슴 것을	물을 다 물건물이 있는 것은 것을 가지 않는 것을 것을 수 있다.	· 경제화 영화 동안은 것 같아요. 이 지수는 것 같아요. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Deborah Ann Beveridge & Michael V. Carr, not as tenants in common but with the right of as Grantor, MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF KLAMATH COUNTY , as Trustee, and 4

Henry J. Caldwell Jr. & Deborah L. Caldwell, husband and wife or survivor as Beneficiary. a place of a large of a

WITNESSETH:

Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property in <u>Klamath</u> County, Oregon, described as: A PERSONAL PROPERTY AND A PERSONAL

SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION AS IT APPEARS ON EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHED, HERETO, AND, MADE A PART HEREOF. فمحجم بفاتيه المراجع 18 1-036 (A. G. about se half

I MARIA DE ISD

(\$28,500.00)-

together with all and singular the tenements, hers litaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter apportaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-tion with said real estate. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the TWENTY EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND NO/100

Dollars, with interest thereon according to the terms of a promissory note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereoi, if

note of even use intervant, payable to beneficiary or over and made by grantor, the tinal payment of principal and interest hereof, it not sconer paid, to be due and payable pell. Lettims. Of note: The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note becomes due and payable. In the event the within described property, or any part thereof, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first having obtained the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, then, at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall become immediately due and payable.

nes was in the line with the star in the star in the start of the

To protect the security of this trust died, franto: agrees: i To protect the security of this trust died, franto: agrees: i 1. To protect, preserve and maintain said pripery in good condition and repair; not to remove or demolish any building or improvement therem: 2. To complete or restore promptly and in good and workmanlike manner any building or improvement which may be constructed, damaged or destroyed thereon; and pay when due all costs incurred therefor: 3. To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, condi-tions and restrictions altecting said property; if the Lenei clary so requests, to join in executing such inancing statements pursuant to the Unitorn (comme-cial Code as the beneficiary may require and to pay for tiling same in the proper public office or offices, as well as the cost of all ifon sarches madi-by filing officers or searching agencies as may be feemed desirable by the beneficiary.

## It is mutually agreed that:

It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of sud procerty shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, benchicary shall have the right, it is so elects, to require that ill or any portion of the monies payable as compensation for such taking, which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's lees, benchicary and applied by it first upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney is lees, both in the trial and appellate courts, necessarily paid or the incle and applied by ficiary in such proceedings, and the balance applied upon the inch actions secured hereby; and frantor agrees, at ils own expanse, rotation exceeding such actions and crecute such infiruments as shull be even the such any time the and the model of the order of the and periade such infiruments as abull be upon withen recuest of ben-licary, pay any time test and presentation of this dued, and the note for endow, pay any drive fees med presentation of this dued, and the note for endow in first of any perion for the payment of the indefindense, frustee may (a) comsent to the making of any map or plat of suid property; (b) join in

著位线的 包括 网络白色石 彩

dranting any easement or creating any restriction thereon; (c) join in any subordination or other agreement allecting this deed or the lien or charge thereol; (d) reconvey, without warranty, all or any part of the property. The grantee in any reconveynce may be described as the "person or persons legally entitled thereto," and the recitals therein of any matters or lacts shall be conclusive proof of the truthluiness thereof. Trustee's lees for any of the services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than \$5. 10 Upon 'any delault by grantor hereunder, beneficiary may at any time without notice, either in person, by agent or by a receiver to be ap-pointed by a court, and without regard to the adequacy of any security for the indebtedness hereby secured, enter upon and take possession of said prop-erty or any part thereol, in its own name sue or otherwise collect the rents, issues and prolits, including those past due and unpaid, and apply the same, less costs and expenses of operation and collection, including reasonable attor-ney's lees upon any indebtedness secured hereby, and in such order as bene-liciary may determine. 11. The entering upon and taking possession of said property, the collection of such rents, issues and prolits, or the proceeds of the and other my taking or domagnession or release thereol as alloresiad, shall not cure or wive any detault or notice of delault hereunder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice.

nc. rty, any c t to

and expenses actually incurred in enforcing the obligation of the trust deed together with trustees and attorney's lees not exceeding the amounts provided by law. 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may be postponed as provided by, law. The trustee may sell said property either in one parcel or in separate parcels and shall sell the parcel or parcels at auction to the highest bidder for cash, payable at the time of sale. Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser its deed in form as required by law conveying the property so sold, but without any covenant or warranty, express or im-plied. The recitals in the deed of any matters of lact shall be conclusive proof of the truthulmest hereof. Any perion, excluding the truste, but including the granter and beneliciary, may purchase at the sale. I. When trustee sells pursuant to the perior sovided herein, trustee shall apply the proceeds of sale frage and a reasonable charge by trustee's adving recorded liens subsequent to the interest of the truste, but including deed as their interests may appears in the order of their priority and (4) the surplus, if any, to the granter or to his successor in interest entitled to suck surplus. 16. Beneliciary may from time to time appoint a successor or succes-sors to any trustee named herein or to any successor is truste appointed herein under. Upon such appointment, and without conveyance to the successor trustee, the latter shall be wated by written instrument executed by beneficiary may trustee herein and or appointed hereunder. Each such appointment and substitution shall be made by written instrument executed by beneficiary which, when recorded in the mortgy records of the county or counties in which the pooperty is situated, shall be conclusive proof of propers appointment of the successor trustee. 17. Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duly executed and acknowledged is may a public record approvided by law Truste

7. who is an active members of the Oregon State Bor, a bank, trust company the White States? a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real any agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585. NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee, he down inc must be other on attorney or sovings and idean essociation authorized to do business under the flows for Chingen or property of this sate, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agent or branches, the United States or

TLE

Deputy

12

包围会 

The grantoz covenants and agross t fully seized in fee simple of said described	· cear-proper	ty and has a va	lid, unencumbered title	thereto
A spin bases of the second product of the		化学校》:"我们的"小学校"的"特别"。 第一章 化化学学学校的学校,学校学校 计学校、学校、学校、学校、学校、学校、学校、学校、学校、学校、学校、学校、学校、学	- 著國語書 4年,我認知道的4月1日。 國語:自時,各部成為1946年9月。 日本時期,1941年9月。 日本時期,1941年9月。 1941年9月,1941年9月 194	
and that he will warrant and forever c'efe	td the same	e against all pers	ons whomsoever.	
	来。1949年1月2日的第三日 来 9月3日日初日日 生 1941年日初日日	ilian () () () Such () () () Such () () () () () () () () () () () () ()		
	1、11、12、14、12、12、14、14、14、14、14、14、14、14、14、14、14、14、14、	영화 : 이 가지 : 이 할 것이다. 같은 : 이 가지 : 이 가지 : 이 같이 환자 : 이 기 : 이 : 이 : 이 : 한 : 한 : 이 : 한 : 한 : 이 : 한 : 한		
	A MARTINE AND AND A MARTINE AN	사망가용 가지 확장해 가 있었습니다. 20년 - 일이에는 특히 가운 것을 가져야 물 44 등 - 기억에 한 사망가 많이 많이 있는		
<ul> <li>(a) A B ATTACOLA CLARAGE DEVICE STATE AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND</li></ul>			다. 승규가, 특히 같은 가장 가장에는 가장 가장에 가지 않다. 이 가장 가장 강경 영제에 가장 가장 가장에 가 있는 것이 같다. - 2011년에 특히 가장 이 것이 가 가 가 가 있는 것이 있는 것이 같다.	
			ang Maria di Ang	
The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, femily	le loan repres	ented by the above of	lescribed note and this true	4
CAR JORG ACCH STRONG MARKAN SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN S	CEXECUTION	purposes (see Impo	tant Notice below)	XXXXX
This deed applies to, inures to the benelit o	and binds a	Il parties hereto, th	eir heirs. ledatees, devisees	Priministentes
personal representatives, successors and assigns. The ecured hereby, whether or not named as a benetic lender includes the reminine and the neuter, and the				ng pledgee, of the cont t so requires, the mass
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said gr				
		· · · · · ·		rst above written.
IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, which we to cepticable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the ber such word is defined in the Truth-In-Londing Act an infiliary MIST	efficiary is a cre	ditor Deborah	Ann Beveridge	uridge
sclosures; for this purpose use Stevent New Form the	by making req			U
compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this	notice.	1 Mie	Lac 1 1 Cm	
the planer of the above is a corporation, e the form of acknowledgement apposite.)	्रे क्षेत्रको भगवा हो। जन्म हो जन्म सम्पन्ध के क्षेत्र महे राजका हो।	Michael	V. Carr	
林门城 Santa Fi 地名美国沃尔加尔 的复数形式的 新闻人 开拓。 1994年 - 新闻 杨秋秋 新闻之后,这些是是是是这些人的人。	은 같이지?? 이지 이지 수 있어 것은 아니다. 		化结合进行 医结合管理 化合理合理 化合理 化	
TATE OF OREGON, County of Klapath	) ) 35.	TATE OF OREGO		)
This instrument was acknowledged before a	ne on T	County of the second se	cknowledged before me on	<b>````</b>
12/2(	1. 1984 1. 1984 1. 1984 1. 1984 1. 1984 1. 1984 1. 1984 1. 1984 1. 1984 1. 1984 1. 1984 1. 1984 1. 1984 1. 1984		and a second sec	
1. A the second se	as of	FRONT CARAGE STREETS & S	<u>n 1967 - Al Angelsen (n. 1967)</u> Na angelsen (n. 1967) Na angelsen (n. 1967)	
- Limelaybrence	11-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-1	Arian (m. 1997), and Robert (m. 1997), and the second s Arian (m. 1997), and the second se		
PAMELA J. Workly Poplic (r O	neton Ne	ntary Public for Oreg	on	
My contrastion expires 116/42	M	commission expires	လုပ် ဆိုင်ကြေးရန် ကိုလုပ်ကြောင့် အားညွှန့်လုပ်ကျောက် ရောင်ရန် ရှိလုပ်ကျောက် လက်ကြည်ဆို နေသွက်ကျောက်ကြည်ကြောင့် ကျောက်ကျောက်	(5)
1.11 A State of the second sec	रे देखाल्य उपयोग ११. त्यह देखन्द्र		and an	
an a	a used only when	FULL RECONVEYANCE	aid.	
STELEEN DET TOTAL STATES (PORTOR) AND STATES Market States (Portor) (Portor) (Portor) (Portor) Market States (Portor) (Portor) (Portor) (Portor) (Portor) Market States (Portor) (Portor) (Portor) (Portor) (Portor) (Portor) (Portor) Market States (Portor) (Porto	1		n 1998 (Britski stanska stansk Reference i stanska sta	en e transformer En 1995 - Europe E
The undersigned is the legal owner and hulde	tor the min	Cinase encureed has	he forefoint time and	
d trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel al	l evidences of	indubindent. f	o you of any sums owing t	o you under the term
ewith together with said trust dead) and to recom ate now held by you under the same. Mail room			ed by said trust deod (wi ties designated by the ter	uich are delivered to ms of said trust deed
	e Pance and di	Cuments to	аналар жалар бара жалар жалар калар ка Калар калар бара калар	
	9 sinning sta	e se	A WAR SI GROUND COM	
			Beneficiary	
Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE schick	it secures. Both a	nust Le delivared to tha	trustee for concellation before rec	nvevore will be made
				regulte will be radge.
TRUST DEED				
(FORM No. 631)			STATE OF OREG	
ATEVENENENESS LAW PUB. CO. PORTLAND. ORE	752 0417	918- N. D	Acertify that t	he within instrume
orah Ann Beveridge & Michael V. Carr.	r sien dese	12.14 등학교 12.24 - 1 수학생활 45.1 등 12.2	was received for reco	ord on the di
1 Patterson, Klamath Falls, Di	1 BUS See 0	an the relation	artort	M., and record
0468.3		REDURVED	in book/reel/volum	

à<del>nn</del> NAME

By .....

An and the second s

EXHIBIT. "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

## PARCEL 1

A parcel of land situate in the Southwest corner of Tract 23, ANKENY GARDEN TRACTS, Klamath County, Oregon according to the Plat thereof on record in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows, to wit:

> Beginning at the Southwest corner of Tract 23, and proceeding in a Northerly direction along Patterson Street for a distance of 97 feet, thence at right angles and in an Easterly direction a distance of 125 feet; thence South at right angles a distance of 97 feet; thence West at right angles along the Southerly line of Tract 23 a distance of 125 feet to the point of beginning.

## PARCEL 2

A parcel of land being a portion of Tract 23, ANKENY GARDEN TRACTS, Klamath County, Oregon, according to the official plat thereof on record in the County Clerk's office of said Klamath County; said part being more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point on the South line of said Tract 23, distant 125 feet East from the Southwest corner of said Tract 23, thence from said point of beginning,

> (1) East, along said South line, a distance of 384 feet to the Southwest corner of that certain parcel of land described in deed to Don 13. Wescom, et ux, recorded November 4, 1968, in Volume M68, page 9876, Hicrofilm Records of Klamath County, thence along the West line of last mentioned parcel,

> (2) North 97 feet; thence parallel to said South line of Tract 23.

(3) West, 384 feet to the Northeast corner of that certain parcel of land conveyed to John H. Able, et us, by deed recorded November 2, 1965, in Volume M65, page 3307, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon, thence along the East line of last mentioned parcel.

(4) South 97 feat to the point of beginning.

Tax Account No: 3905 024B0 01200

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: s

of A.D., 19 85 at _2:13 o'clock P.M., and duly recorded in Vol	Ist day
of <u>Mortgages</u> on Page <u>24638</u>	,
Evelyn Biehn County Clerk	
FEE \$18.00 By Douline Multinduce	